
 

45th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Nanning (CHN)

Women's

Qualification
 SUN 5 OCT 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 358 BILES Simone USA 15.133 Q6.400 8.733

2 311 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 15.066 Q6.300 8.766

3 156 YAO Jinnan CHN 14.900 Q6.200 8.700

4 150 BAI Yawen CHN 14.800 Q6.200 8.600

5 153 SHANG Chunsong CHN 14.6336.200 8.433

6 141 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 14.466 Q6.500 7.966

7 362 ROSS Kyla USA 14.391 Q5.700 8.691

8 325 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 14.308 Q5.900 8.408

9 152 HUANG Huidan CHN 14.3006.000 8.300

10 253 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN 14.266 Q5.800 8.466

11 111 NEDOV Emma AUS 14.266 R15.900 8.366

12 193 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 14.200 R25.900 8.300

13 210 MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE 14.100 R35.700 8.400

14 357 BAUMANN Alyssa USA 14.0666.000 8.066

15 242 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 14.0335.700 8.333

16 337 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 14.0335.900 8.133

17 187 BREVET Marine FRA 14.0005.500 8.500

18 248 ISHIKURA Azumi JPN 13.9665.500 8.466

19 199 WHELAN Hannah GBR 13.9665.700 8.266

20 281 WEVERS Sanne NED 13.9335.800 8.133

21 360 KOCIAN Madison USA 13.9005.700 8.200

22 342 LARSSON Emma SWE 13.8665.700 8.166

23 202 BUI Kim GER 13.8335.600 8.233

24 312 MUNTEANU Andreea Eugenia ROU 13.8336.300 7.533

25 240 CAMPANA Giorgia ITA 13.7665.600 8.166

25 300 PIHAN­KULESZA Marta POL 13.7665.600 8.166

25 345 WAGNER Veronica SWE 13.7665.600 8.166

28 196 HARROLD Ruby GBR 13.7005.400 8.300

29 249 MINOBE Yu JPN 13.6665.600 8.066

30 327 SOSNITSKAYA Alla RUS 13.6665.700 7.966

31 278 VAN GERNER Celine NED 13.6005.500 8.100

32 190 DUFOURNET Youna FRA 13.6005.600 8.000

33 247 INOUE Wakana JPN 13.5665.500 8.066

33 324 KRAMARENKO Ekaterina RUS 13.5665.500 8.066

35 308 KIM Un Hyang PRK 13.5665.600 7.966

36 252 SASADA Natsumi JPN 13.5335.300 8.233

37 363 SKINNER Mykayla USA 13.5335.400 8.133

38 151 CHEN Siyi CHN 13.5335.900 7.633

39 188 CHAMBELLANT Clara FRA 13.5005.300 8.200

40 269 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ BLANCAS Elsa MEX 13.5005.900 7.700 ­0.1

41 128 VERSCHUEREN Lisa BEL 13.4665.600 7.866

42 138 SINMON Julie BRA 13.4335.300 8.133
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43 245 MORI Lara ITA 13.4335.400 8.033

44 130 WAEM Laura BEL 13.4335.700 7.733

45 316 TUDORACHE Cristina ROU 13.3665.300 8.066

46 182 POPA NEDELCU Roxana ESP 13.3665.800 7.566

47 106 BROWN Georgia Rose AUS 13.3335.200 8.133

48 115 HAEMMERLE Elisa AUT 13.3005.400 7.900

49 109 MONCKTON Mary Anne AUS 13.3005.900 7.400

50 303 MARTINS Ana Filipa POR 13.2665.400 7.866

51 205 SCHAEFER Pauline GER 13.2335.700 7.533

51 262 PARK Jisoo KOR 13.2335.700 7.533

53 204 HILL Lisa Katharina GER 13.2005.000 8.200

54 355 SANKOVA Krystyna UKR 13.2005.700 7.600 ­0.1

55 136 MATIAS HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 13.2005.700 7.500

56 110 MUNTEANU Kiara AUS 13.1665.300 7.866

56 271 MORENO MEDINA Alexa Citlali MEX 13.1665.300 7.866

58 206 SCHEDER Sophie GER 13.1665.500 7.666

59 364 ABDUSALIMOVA Dilnoza UZB 13.1335.000 8.133

60 143 ONYSHKO Isabela Maria CAN 13.1335.600 7.533

60 195 FRAGAPANE Claudia GBR 13.1335.600 7.533

62 289 AMADO MEDRANO Isabella PAN 13.1335.700 7.433

63 208 AFRATI Argyro GRE 13.1005.100 8.000

64 192 MARTIN Claire FRA 13.1005.700 7.400

65 112 VIVIAN Olivia AUS 13.0665.100 7.966

66 133 DE OLIVEIRA Mariana BRA 13.0665.200 7.866

67 288 TEMPERO Anna NZL 13.0665.300 7.766

68 315 STANILA Alina ROU 13.0665.500 7.566

69 259 KIM Chaeyeon KOR 13.0335.300 7.733

70 351 FEDOROVA Yana UKR 13.0335.400 7.633

71 275 RUIKES Maartje NED 13.0005.400 7.600

72 371 LOPEZ AROCHA Jessica Brizeida VEN 13.0005.600 7.500 ­0.1

73 272 RETIZ HERNANDEZ Karla Yanin MEX 12.9335.100 7.833

74 323 KHARENKOVA Maria RUS 12.9336.300 6.633

75 124 CROKET Julie BEL 12.8665.100 7.766

76 241 FASANA Erika ITA 12.8665.700 7.166

77 280 WEVERS Lieke NED 12.8334.800 8.033

78 257 EUM Dayeon KOR 12.7915.000 7.791

79 183 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Cintia ESP 12.7334.700 8.033

80 368 REGA Elena UZB 12.7334.800 7.933

81 189 CORMORECHE Manon FRA 12.7085.400 7.308

82 341 ESTBERG Stina Lovisa SWE 12.7004.700 8.000

83 117 MADER Jasmin AUT 12.7004.800 7.900

84 113 ECKER Lisa AUT 12.7005.200 7.600 ­0.1
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85 137 RETAMIRO CRUZ Isabelle BRA 12.7005.300 7.400

85 276 TOP Lisa NED 12.7005.300 7.400

87 255 DUISEK Zhanerke KAZ 12.7005.600 7.100

88 332 HITZ Nicole SUI 12.6665.400 7.366 ­0.1

89 294 ORREGO MARTINEZ Ariana PER 12.6334.700 7.933

90 306 KANG Yong Mi PRK 12.6335.300 7.333

91 243 MARONGIU Lavinia ITA 12.6335.600 7.033

92 121 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 12.6005.400 7.200

93 197 JUPP Gabrielle GBR 12.6005.500 7.100

93 287 SULLIVAN Charlotte NZL 12.6005.500 7.100

95 298 JURKOWSKA­KOWALSKA Katarzyna POL 12.6005.700 6.900

96 135 LIMA DA COSTA Leticia BRA 12.5665.100 7.466

97 215 GOMEZ PORRAS Ana Sofia GUA 12.5666.100 6.766 ­0.3

98 157 ARDILA GARCIA Dayana COL 12.5335.200 7.333

99 201 AKYOL Cagla GER 12.5335.500 7.033

100 343 SINGMUANG Kim SWE 12.5164.500 8.016

101 353 KYSLA Angelina UKR 12.5005.300 7.200

102 270 LAGO SERNA Ana Estefania MEX 12.4665.200 7.266

103 132 YEKIMENKA Anastasiya BLR 12.4334.700 7.733

104 290 BROSTELLA ARIAS Valentina PAN 12.4334.900 7.633 ­0.1

105 223 MAKRA Noemi HUN 12.4335.400 7.033

106 126 MYS Gaelle BEL 12.4335.600 6.833

107 116 JOCHUM Olivia AUT 12.3664.700 7.666

108 222 HORVATH Eniko HUN 12.3334.500 7.833

109 119 STABINGER Jessica AUT 12.3335.200 7.133

110 307 KIM So Yong PRK 12.3335.600 6.733

111 263 YUN Narae KOR 12.3335.700 6.633

112 282 BRAATEN Sofie NOR 12.3004.700 7.600

113 267 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS 12.3005.200 7.100

114 373 PENA MUNOZ Maciel VEN 12.2665.000 7.266

115 377 PHAN Thi Ha Thanh VIE 12.2665.100 7.166

116 333 KAESLIN Ilaria SUI 12.2665.400 6.866

117 237 HERMANNSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 12.2334.600 7.633

118 162 VELEZ ALZATE Bibiana Maria COL 12.2334.800 7.533 ­0.1

119 265 GRISANE Valerija LAT 12.2004.700 7.500

120 374 ROJAS GALEAN Ivet VEN 12.2005.100 7.100

121 211 PLYTA Evangelia GRE 12.1664.800 7.466 ­0.1

122 319 LOTTER Tylah RSA 12.1664.800 7.366

123 102 GUERRERO Paloma ARG 12.1665.100 7.066

123 122 PAVLOVA Anna AZE 12.1665.100 7.066

125 375 RUIZ CORONADO Cindy Daniela VEN 12.1665.200 6.966

126 328 SPIRIDONOVA Daria RUS 12.1665.500 6.666
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127 184 PAKKALA Anna Erika FIN 12.1334.200 7.933

128 165 KANYAI Anna Maria CZE 12.1334.600 7.533

129 274 TORRES NUNEZ Karla Amaranta MEX 12.1335.400 6.733

130 103 KLESA Camila ARG 12.1004.600 7.500

131 175 TAMAN Nancy Mohamed EGY 12.1004.900 7.200

132 120 INSHINA Yuliya AZE 12.1005.100 7.100 ­0.1

133 167 PALESOVA Kristyna CZE 12.1005.200 6.900

134 177 CARMONA URBANO Ainhoa ESP 12.1005.300 6.800

135 169 HULGAARD Mette DEN 12.0664.400 7.666

136 314 OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU 12.0665.500 6.566

137 297 JANIK Gabriela POL 12.0334.700 7.433 ­0.1

138 367 DONIYOROVA Khilola UZB 12.0004.300 7.700

139 220 CSILLAG Tunde HUN 11.9664.400 7.566

139 338 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 11.9664.400 7.566

141 336 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie SUI 11.9664.800 7.166

142 292 CHIARELLA AVALOS Mariana PER 11.9665.000 7.066 ­0.1

143 140 MILEVA Ralitsa BUL 11.9334.700 7.233

144 235 OREILLY Ellis IRL 11.9334.800 7.133

145 147 YU Aleeza CAN 11.9335.700 6.233

146 146 WOO Victoria Kayen CAN 11.9085.400 6.508

147 356 SAZONOVA Olesya UKR 11.9005.000 6.900

148 214 XOULOGI Ioanna GRE 11.9005.100 6.800

149 283 MAXWELL Samara NZL 11.8664.900 7.066 ­0.1

150 284 MCGREGOR Courtney NZL 11.8664.900 6.966

151 346 CHEN Feng Chih TPE 11.8334.100 7.733

152 221 DIVEKY Luca HUN 11.8334.600 7.233

153 200 DZIDZIGURI Nato GEO 11.8334.800 7.033

154 181 PEREZ CAMPOS Ana ESP 11.8335.300 6.533

155 369 SAPARBAEVA Asal UZB 11.8004.000 7.800

156 238 JOSEPSDOTTIR Freyja Hunfjord ISL 11.7664.100 7.666

157 104 STOFFEL Maria ARG 11.7664.500 7.266

158 231 BECK Sarah IRL 11.7334.100 7.633

159 216 CHOI Nim Yan HKG 11.7334.400 7.333

160 219 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 11.7335.000 6.833 ­0.1

161 352 ILNYTSKA Anastasiya UKR 11.7335.000 6.733

162 309 RI Un Ha PRK 11.7005.200 6.500

163 160 ESCOBAR GOMEZ Catalina Elena COL 11.6665.100 6.566

164 299 KUC Alma POL 11.6665.300 6.366

165 105 VALENTE Ailen ARG 11.6334.400 7.233

166 227 DAS Pranati IND 11.6004.700 6.900

167 320 MAGUIRE Angela RSA 11.6005.100 6.500

168 178 COLOM MARTIN Claudia ESP 11.5664.400 7.166
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169 302 MARQUES DE LIMA Zoi Mafalda POR 11.5664.900 6.666

170 185 URVIKKO Annika FIN 11.5665.100 6.566 ­0.1

171 318 CUMMINS Claudia RSA 11.5665.400 6.166

172 142 CHANT Maegan CAN 11.5665.500 6.066

172 304 HONG Un Jong PRK 11.5665.500 6.066

174 348 LO Yu Ju TPE 11.5334.500 7.033

175 101 GALERA Merlina ARG 11.5334.600 6.933

176 212 SIMOU Maria GRE 11.5335.100 6.533 ­0.1

177 233 MAWHINNEY Nicole IRL 11.5004.800 6.700

178 148 CASTRO LAZO Simona CHI 11.4335.000 6.533 ­0.1

179 161 SANDOVAL AFANADOR Rudy Marcela COL 11.3664.500 6.966 ­0.1

180 217 WONG Hiu Ying Angel HKG 11.3664.900 6.566 ­0.1

181 127 VANDERSTEEN Eline BEL 11.3664.800 6.566

182 376 DO Thi van Anh VIE 11.3665.200 6.166

183 321 MANN Bianca RSA 11.3004.800 6.500

184 260 KIM Juran KOR 11.3004.900 6.400

185 172 ELHAJJ Miriam Fouad EGY 11.3005.000 6.300

185 331 BARLOGGIO Caterina SUI 11.3005.000 6.300

187 293 HEIN Nicole PER 11.2664.200 7.066

188 166 OCHYNSKA Tereza CZE 11.2664.500 6.766

189 123 SMIRNOVA Mariia AZE 11.2333.800 7.433

190 349 WU Jhih­Han TPE 11.2004.200 7.000

191 344 VANSTROEM Nicole SWE 11.1004.600 6.500

192 158 AVENDANO ROMERO Melba Yurany COL 10.9664.600 6.466 ­0.1

193 301 PLICHTA Paula POL 10.9334.700 6.233

194 268 TAN ING Yueh MAS 10.9004.800 6.100

195 226 BUDDA REDDY Aruna IND 10.8334.500 6.333

196 256 GEIDT Anna KAZ 10.8004.000 6.800

197 329 ZENG Qiyan SIN 10.7333.700 7.033

198 285 ROBERTSON Brittany NZL 10.7334.800 5.933

199 168 EL DABAGH Sarah DEN 10.4334.500 6.033 ­0.1

200 173 HAZEM WAGEEH Rowan EGY 10.4334.500 5.933

201 225 BHATTACHARJEE Payel IND 10.3663.800 6.566

202 266 ZITINEVICIUTE Vaida LTU 10.3334.500 5.833

203 350 MUTLU Demet TUR 10.3335.100 5.233

204 295 REUSCHE Britt PER 10.2334.700 5.533

205 163 DRAPALOVA Veronika CZE 10.2004.000 6.200

206 291 CAMINO BONICELLI Andrea PER 10.2004.200 6.100 ­0.1

207 347 LIN Tseng­Ning TPE 10.2004.100 6.100

208 239 ROBERTSDOTTIR Norma ISL 10.1334.000 6.133

209 164 FIALOVA Petra CZE 10.1334.400 5.733

210 171 ELBIALY Rana EGY 9.9664.300 5.766 ­0.1
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211 236 ROBERTS Ciara IRL 9.8334.800 5.033

212 234 MOLONEY Denise IRL 9.7663.200 6.566

213 228 DIVEKAR Rucha Sachin IND 9.7664.000 5.766

214 176 ZAGHLOUL Malak EGY 9.7334.600 5.133

215 372 MARQUEZ ARENAS Paola VEN 9.7334.800 4.933

216 230 NAYAK Pranati IND 4.9661.800 7.166 ­4.0

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Balance Beam Final Rx Reserve for Balance Beam Final

Balance Beam

Revised scores upon request of the President of the Superior Jury, due to unauthorized score changes during the competition
230, 236, 263, 376, 160, 163, 216, 312, 333, 375, 353, 329.
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  253 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN 14.266 8.466  10

111 NEDOV Emma AUS 14.266 8.366  11

  242 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 14.033 8.333  15

337 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 14.033 8.133  16

  248 ISHIKURA Azumi JPN 13.966 8.466  18

199 WHELAN Hannah GBR 13.966 8.266  19

  202 BUI Kim GER 13.833 8.233  23

312 MUNTEANU Andreea Eugenia ROU 13.833 7.533  24

  240 CAMPANA Giorgia ITA 13.766 8.166 5.600=25

300 PIHAN­KULESZA Marta POL 13.766 8.166 5.600=25

345 WAGNER Veronica SWE 13.766 8.166 5.600=25

  249 MINOBE Yu JPN 13.666 8.066  29

327 SOSNITSKAYA Alla RUS 13.666 7.966  30

  278 VAN GERNER Celine NED 13.600 8.100  31

190 DUFOURNET Youna FRA 13.600 8.000  32

  247 INOUE Wakana JPN 13.566 8.066 5.500=33

324 KRAMARENKO Ekaterina RUS 13.566 8.066 5.500=33

308 KIM Un Hyang PRK 13.566 7.966  35

  252 SASADA Natsumi JPN 13.533 8.233  36

363 SKINNER Mykayla USA 13.533 8.133  37

151 CHEN Siyi CHN 13.533 7.633  38

  188 CHAMBELLANT Clara FRA 13.500 8.200  39

269 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ BLANCAS Elsa MEX 13.500 7.700  40

  138 SINMON Julie BRA 13.433 8.133  42

245 MORI Lara ITA 13.433 8.033  43

130 WAEM Laura BEL 13.433 7.733  44
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  316 TUDORACHE Cristina ROU 13.366 8.066  45

182 POPA NEDELCU Roxana ESP 13.366 7.566  46

  115 HAEMMERLE Elisa AUT 13.300 7.900  48

109 MONCKTON Mary Anne AUS 13.300 7.400  49

  205 SCHAEFER Pauline GER 13.233 7.533 5.700=51

262 PARK Jisoo KOR 13.233 7.533 5.700=51

  204 HILL Lisa Katharina GER 13.200 8.200  53

355 SANKOVA Krystyna UKR 13.200 7.600  54

136 MATIAS HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 13.200 7.500  55

  110 MUNTEANU Kiara AUS 13.166 7.866 5.300=56

271 MORENO MEDINA Alexa Citlali MEX 13.166 7.866 5.300=56

206 SCHEDER Sophie GER 13.166 7.666  58

  364 ABDUSALIMOVA Dilnoza UZB 13.133 8.133  59

143 ONYSHKO Isabela Maria CAN 13.133 7.533 5.600=60

195 FRAGAPANE Claudia GBR 13.133 7.533 5.600=60

289 AMADO MEDRANO Isabella PAN 13.133 7.433  62

  208 AFRATI Argyro GRE 13.100 8.000  63

192 MARTIN Claire FRA 13.100 7.400  64

  112 VIVIAN Olivia AUS 13.066 7.966  65

133 DE OLIVEIRA Mariana BRA 13.066 7.866  66

288 TEMPERO Anna NZL 13.066 7.766  67

315 STANILA Alina ROU 13.066 7.566  68

  259 KIM Chaeyeon KOR 13.033 7.733  69

351 FEDOROVA Yana UKR 13.033 7.633  70

  275 RUIKES Maartje NED 13.000 7.600  71

371 LOPEZ AROCHA Jessica Brizeida VEN 13.000 7.500  72
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  272 RETIZ HERNANDEZ Karla Yanin MEX 12.933 7.833  73

323 KHARENKOVA Maria RUS 12.933 6.633  74

  124 CROKET Julie BEL 12.866 7.766  75

241 FASANA Erika ITA 12.866 7.166  76

  183 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Cintia ESP 12.733 8.033  79

368 REGA Elena UZB 12.733 7.933  80

  341 ESTBERG Stina Lovisa SWE 12.700 8.000  82

117 MADER Jasmin AUT 12.700 7.900  83

113 ECKER Lisa AUT 12.700 7.600  84

137 RETAMIRO CRUZ Isabelle BRA 12.700 7.400 5.300=85

276 TOP Lisa NED 12.700 7.400 5.300=85

255 DUISEK Zhanerke KAZ 12.700 7.100  87

  294 ORREGO MARTINEZ Ariana PER 12.633 7.933  89

306 KANG Yong Mi PRK 12.633 7.333  90

243 MARONGIU Lavinia ITA 12.633 7.033  91

  121 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 12.600 7.200  92

197 JUPP Gabrielle GBR 12.600 7.100 5.500=93

287 SULLIVAN Charlotte NZL 12.600 7.100 5.500=93

298 JURKOWSKA­KOWALSKA Katarzyna POL 12.600 6.900  95

  135 LIMA DA COSTA Leticia BRA 12.566 7.466  96

215 GOMEZ PORRAS Ana Sofia GUA 12.566 6.766  97

  157 ARDILA GARCIA Dayana COL 12.533 7.333  98

201 AKYOL Cagla GER 12.533 7.033  99
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Rank Total Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score

  132 YEKIMENKA Anastasiya BLR 12.433 7.733  103

290 BROSTELLA ARIAS Valentina PAN 12.433 7.633  104

223 MAKRA Noemi HUN 12.433 7.033  105

126 MYS Gaelle BEL 12.433 6.833  106

  222 HORVATH Eniko HUN 12.333 7.833  108

119 STABINGER Jessica AUT 12.333 7.133  109

307 KIM So Yong PRK 12.333 6.733  110

263 YUN Narae KOR 12.333 6.633  111

  282 BRAATEN Sofie NOR 12.300 7.600  112

267 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS 12.300 7.100  113

  373 PENA MUNOZ Maciel VEN 12.266 7.266  114

377 PHAN Thi Ha Thanh VIE 12.266 7.166  115

333 KAESLIN Ilaria SUI 12.266 6.866  116

  237 HERMANNSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 12.233 7.633  117

162 VELEZ ALZATE Bibiana Maria COL 12.233 7.533  118

  265 GRISANE Valerija LAT 12.200 7.500  119

374 ROJAS GALEAN Ivet VEN 12.200 7.100  120

  211 PLYTA Evangelia GRE 12.166 7.466  121

319 LOTTER Tylah RSA 12.166 7.366  122

102 GUERRERO Paloma ARG 12.166 7.066 5.100=123

122 PAVLOVA Anna AZE 12.166 7.066 5.100=123

375 RUIZ CORONADO Cindy Daniela VEN 12.166 6.966  125

328 SPIRIDONOVA Daria RUS 12.166 6.666  126

  184 PAKKALA Anna Erika FIN 12.133 7.933  127

165 KANYAI Anna Maria CZE 12.133 7.533  128

274 TORRES NUNEZ Karla Amaranta MEX 12.133 6.733  129
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45th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
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Individual Qualification
 SUN 5 OCT 2014

Tie­Break
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Rank Total Execution
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Difficulty
Score

  103 KLESA Camila ARG 12.100 7.500  130

175 TAMAN Nancy Mohamed EGY 12.100 7.200  131

120 INSHINA Yuliya AZE 12.100 7.100  132

167 PALESOVA Kristyna CZE 12.100 6.900  133

177 CARMONA URBANO Ainhoa ESP 12.100 6.800  134

  169 HULGAARD Mette DEN 12.066 7.666  135

314 OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU 12.066 6.566  136

  220 CSILLAG Tunde HUN 11.966 7.566 4.400=139

338 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 11.966 7.566 4.400=139

336 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie SUI 11.966 7.166  141

292 CHIARELLA AVALOS Mariana PER 11.966 7.066  142

  140 MILEVA Ralitsa BUL 11.933 7.233  143

235 OREILLY Ellis IRL 11.933 7.133  144

147 YU Aleeza CAN 11.933 6.233  145

  356 SAZONOVA Olesya UKR 11.900 6.900  147

214 XOULOGI Ioanna GRE 11.900 6.800  148

  283 MAXWELL Samara NZL 11.866 7.066  149

284 MCGREGOR Courtney NZL 11.866 6.966  150

  346 CHEN Feng Chih TPE 11.833 7.733  151

221 DIVEKY Luca HUN 11.833 7.233  152

200 DZIDZIGURI Nato GEO 11.833 7.033  153

181 PEREZ CAMPOS Ana ESP 11.833 6.533  154

  238 JOSEPSDOTTIR Freyja Hunfjord ISL 11.766 7.666  156

104 STOFFEL Maria ARG 11.766 7.266  157
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  231 BECK Sarah IRL 11.733 7.633  158

216 CHOI Nim Yan HKG 11.733 7.333  159

219 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 11.733 6.833  160

352 ILNYTSKA Anastasiya UKR 11.733 6.733  161

  160 ESCOBAR GOMEZ Catalina Elena COL 11.666 6.566  163

299 KUC Alma POL 11.666 6.366  164

  227 DAS Pranati IND 11.600 6.900  166

320 MAGUIRE Angela RSA 11.600 6.500  167

  178 COLOM MARTIN Claudia ESP 11.566 7.166  168

302 MARQUES DE LIMA Zoi Mafalda POR 11.566 6.666  169

185 URVIKKO Annika FIN 11.566 6.566  170

318 CUMMINS Claudia RSA 11.566 6.166  171

142 CHANT Maegan CAN 11.566 6.066 5.500=172

304 HONG Un Jong PRK 11.566 6.066 5.500=172

  348 LO Yu Ju TPE 11.533 7.033  174

101 GALERA Merlina ARG 11.533 6.933  175

212 SIMOU Maria GRE 11.533 6.533  176

  161 SANDOVAL AFANADOR Rudy Marcela COL 11.366 6.966  179

217 WONG Hiu Ying Angel HKG 11.366 6.566 4.900180

127 VANDERSTEEN Eline BEL 11.366 6.566 4.800181

376 DO Thi van Anh VIE 11.366 6.166  182

  321 MANN Bianca RSA 11.300 6.500  183

260 KIM Juran KOR 11.300 6.400  184

172 ELHAJJ Miriam Fouad EGY 11.300 6.300 5.000=185

331 BARLOGGIO Caterina SUI 11.300 6.300 5.000=185

  293 HEIN Nicole PER 11.266 7.066  187

166 OCHYNSKA Tereza CZE 11.266 6.766  188
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  329 ZENG Qiyan SIN 10.733 7.033  197

285 ROBERTSON Brittany NZL 10.733 5.933  198

  168 EL DABAGH Sarah DEN 10.433 6.033  199

173 HAZEM WAGEEH Rowan EGY 10.433 5.933  200

  266 ZITINEVICIUTE Vaida LTU 10.333 5.833  202

350 MUTLU Demet TUR 10.333 5.233  203

  163 DRAPALOVA Veronika CZE 10.200 6.200  205

291 CAMINO BONICELLI Andrea PER 10.200 6.100 4.200206

347 LIN Tseng­Ning TPE 10.200 6.100 4.100207

  239 ROBERTSDOTTIR Norma ISL 10.133 6.133  208

164 FIALOVA Petra CZE 10.133 5.733  209

  234 MOLONEY Denise IRL 9.766 6.566  212

228 DIVEKAR Rucha Sachin IND 9.766 5.766  213

  176 ZAGHLOUL Malak EGY 9.733 5.133  214

372 MARQUEZ ARENAS Paola VEN 9.733 4.933  215

Note:
Tie­break rules

Tie will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The highest Execution score

2. The highest Difficulty score

3. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

 

Legend:

Rings
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